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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
4.78 4.85 4.76 4.82 100000 100000 99643 99638 7241468 7775281 72.41 77.75
0.24 0.17 0.98 0.69 99524 99517 397889 397924 7141826 7675643 71.75 77.12
0.12 0.12 0.62 0.59 99426 99448 496973 497091 6743936 7277719 67.82 73.18
0.24 0.08 1.24 0.41 99363 99388 496508 496838 6246964 6780629 62.86 68.22
0.37 0.17 1.84 0.89 99240 99347 495742 496513 5750455 6283791 57.94 63.25
0.69 0.21 3.45 1.09 99057 99258 494430 496020 5254713 5787278 53.04 58.3
0.79 0.26 3.96 1.29 98715 99150 492595 495427 4760283 5291258 48.22 53.36
1.06 0.56 5.33 2.83 98323 99021 490304 494403 4267688 4795831 43.4 48.43
1.77 0.82 8.82 4.09 97799 98740 486835 492690 3777384 4301427 38.62 43.56
2.49 1.42 12.39 7.1 96935 98336 481674 489932 3290549 3808737 33.94 38.73
4.48 2.68 22.18 13.3 95734 97637 473362 484936 2808875 3318804 29.34 33.99
8.65 4.07 42.42 20.16 93611 96337 458125 476831 2335513 2833868 24.94 29.41

14.06 6.68 68.07 32.89 89639 94395 432940 464212 1877388 2357037 20.94 24.96
22.53 10.72 106.98 52.31 83537 91290 395341 444508 1444447 1892825 17.29 20.73
31.96 15.86 148.56 76.5 74599 86514 345291 416021 1049106 1448317 14.06 16.74
47.38 28.79 212.69 134.8 63517 79895 283810 372549 703815 1032297 11.08 12.92
74.9 51.88 316.22 230.58 50007 69125 210502 305776 420005 659748 8.39 9.54

121.66 102.19 463.73 406.31 34194 53186 131327 211903 209503 353972 6.12 6.65
205.77 194.93 657.41 636.74 18337 31575 78177 142069 78177 142069 4.26 4.49
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